EX43000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX43000 Series is an Industrial Unmanaged Fast Ethernet switching platform, designed for
easy deployment in harsh environments.
The EX43000 Series is equipped with eight Ethernet ports, or a combination of Fast Ethernet copper ports
and four 100FX fiber ports for long distance connectivity. Although unmanaged, the EX43000 is feature
rich with full wire speed Fast Ethernet throughput, making the EX43000 Series a powerful network switch.
EtherWAN – "When Connectivity is Crucial."

50mm
(1.97”)
Ordering Information
Model
EX43008-00-I-A Industrial Unmanaged 8-port 10/100BASE-TX Ethernet Switch
EX43018-XY-I-A Industrial Unmanaged 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Ethernet Switch
EX43026-XY-I-A Industrial Unmanaged 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FXEthernet Switch
EX43044-XY-I-A Industrial Unmanaged 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
100FX Fiber Options (XY)
1A Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
1B Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km
2A Single Mode (SC) - 20Km
2B Single Mode (SC) - 40Km
2D Single Mode (ST) - 20Km
1H Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX:1550nm - 2Km
1J Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX:1550nm - 5Km
2E Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
2F Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 40Km
1 I Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX:1310nm - 2Km
1K Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX:1310nm - 5Km
2G Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 20Km
2H Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 40Km
* More 100FX Fiber options also available upon request.
EX43000 Series www.EtherWAN.com4
Ordering Information - continuned
Optional Accessories
KP-AA96-480 Panel mounting kit
KR-BK43-400 Rack mounting Kit